Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.173.71
TAPAS

TAPAS, daska za secCenje i serviranje, bez

25x18x1cm

0.32222 kg

0.34318 kg

35

44/22/1

0.375 mx0.27 mx0.39 m
15.09992 kg
8605040035740
441911000000

171



